
Ohio Senate 

133rd General Assembly 

Session Schedule (July - December 2020) 

 

July 

Tuesday, July 21, 1:30 pm Session (If Needed) 

Wednesday, July 22, 1:30 pm Session 
 

August 

Tuesday, August 18, 1:30 pm Session (If Needed) 

Wednesday, August 19, 1:30 pm Session 
 

September 

Thursday, September 17, 11:00 am Session (If Needed) 

Tuesday, September 22, 1:30 pm Session (If Needed) 

Wednesday, September 23, 1:30 pm Session 
 

October 

Wednesday, October 14, 1:30 pm Session 

Tuesday, October 20, 1:30 pm Session (If Needed) 

Wednesday, October 21, 1:30 pm Session (If Needed) 
 

November 

Tuesday, November 10, 1:30 pm Session  

Tuesday, November 17, 1:30 pm Session (If Needed) 

Wednesday, November 18, 1:30 pm Session 

  
 

December 

Wednesday, December 2, 1:30 pm Session 

Thursday, December 3, 11:00 am Session (If Needed) 

Wednesday, December 9, 1:30 pm Session 

Thursday, December 10, 11:00 am Session (If Needed) 

Wednesday, December 16, 1:30 pm Session (If Needed) 

Thursday, December 17, 11:00 am Session  

Tuesday, December 22, 1:30 pm Session (If Needed) 

 


